In the County Court at Law #1 of Gregg County

State of Texas
Honorable Judge Angie Konczak

October 29, 2024

Criminal Calendar

8:00 AM
2021-1125 Revocation MELTON, JACOB
Defense Attorney:
AUSTIN, ZACHARY Jail 48 WAYN E
S Offense:

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY
09/10/2024 PTO INJURY FAMILY VIOLENCE
04/21/2021

Past Hearing Info:

Revocation 10/01/24 8:00 AM

Revocation 09/10/24 8:00 AM

Guilty Plea 11/02/23 8:00 AM

Appear. Docket 10/06/23 2:00 PM

Appear. Docket 09/01/23 2:00 PM

Special Docket 08/03/23 8:00 AM

Appear. Docket 07/08/22 2:00 PM

Bond Forfeiture 07/08/22 2:00 PM

Arraignment 06/03/22 8:00 AM

Avrraignment 05/20/22 8:00 AM
2024-1461 Guilty Plea JORDAN, AMY Judge Konczak
Defense Attorney: Offense: $1,000.00
AUSTIN, ZACHARY Jail 9 FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING Personal Recognizance
S FALSE/FICTITIOUS INFO
08/14/2024 08/11/2024

Past Hearing Info:

Arraignment 10/25/24 8:00 AM

2023-0827

Defense Attorney:
CHOY, EDWARD
ALEXANDER
09/01/2023 PTO

Past Hearing Info:
Felony Pending
Felony Pending
Guilty Plea
Appear. Docket
Appear. Docket
Guilty Plea
Guilty Plea
Appear. Docket
Arraignment
Arraignment

Status Hearing

Jail 7

10/21/24
07/22/24
05/16/24
04/05/24
03/01/24
01/25/24
12/14/23
11/03/23
09/15/23
09/01/23

WORSHAM, JAMES

DEVIN Ige8 /li/sﬁ:or
Offense: qu
Summons

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF
>=$100<$750
03/27/2023

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
8:00 AM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
2:00 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
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2023-0862

Defense Attorney:
CHOY, EDWARD
ALEXANDER
09/01/2023 PTO

Past Hearing Info:
Felony Pending
Felony Pending
Guilty Plea
Appear. Docket
Appear. Docket
Guilty Plea
Guilty Plea
Appear. Docket
Avrraignment

Motion To
Revoke Bond

Jail 7

10/21/24
07/22/24
05/16/24
04/05/24
03/01/24
01/25/24
12/14/23
11/03/23
09/22/23

Atty R. DARYLL BENNETT
$2,500.00
Attorrney Bonds

WORSHAM, JAMES

DEVIN

Offense:

VIOL OF OCCUPATIONAL
DRIVERS LICENSE
06/10/2022

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
8:00 AM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
2:00 PM
8:00 AM

2024-0200 Status Hearing WORSHAM, JAMES
Defense Attorney: DEVIN 02/20/24
CHOY, EDWARD Jail 7 Offense: Request For
0412024 P10 THEFT >=$750<52500 e
Past Hearing Info:
Felony Pending 10/21/24 1:00 PM
Felony Pending 07/22/24 1:00 PM
Guilty Plea 05/16/24 8:00 AM
Appear. Docket 04/05/24 2:00 PM
Arraignment 03/22/24 8:00 AM
2024-1015 Status Hearing PATTERSON,
Defense Attorney:
RILEY, MOLLY Jail 264 gﬁ\g:el__YN DREW
02/07/2024 RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR
TRANSPORT
02/02/2024
Past Hearing Info: DEFENDANT DOES NOT NEED TO BE
Status Hearing 10/01/24 8:00 AM BROUGHT DOWN
Status Hearing 09/10/24 8:00 AM
Status Hearing 08/27/24 8:00 AM
Status Hearing 08/06/24 8:00 AM
Status Hearing 06/18/24 8:00 AM
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2024-0095
Defense Attorney:
Settle, Kevin H
09/27/2023 PTO

Past Hearing Info:

Guilty Plea
Guilty Plea
Bond Forfeiture
Guilty Plea
Guilty Plea
Guilty Plea
Appear. Docket
Arraignment
Avrraignment

SPANISH

Guilty Plea

Jail 33

10/08/24
09/12/24
09/12/24
08/08/24
07/11/24
06/13/24
05/03/24
04/05/24
03/15/24

VELASQUEZ

DOMINGUEZ, JAIRO

NOE
Offense:

DRIVING WHILE

INTOXICATED BAC>=0.15

09/24/2023

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
2:00 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
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MARTIN BAIL BONDS
$2,000.00
Surety Bond



In the County Court at Law #1 of Gregg County

State of Texas

Honorable Judge Angie Konczak

October 29, 2024

Criminal Calendar

1:00 PM
2023-1726 Sentencing CARRILLO, IGNACIO MARTIN BAIL BONDS
Defense Attorney: JOSE $2,000.00
CASSEL, JASON D. Offense: Surety Bond
POSS MARN <20Z
09/22/2023
Past Hearing Info: FINE/COURT COST
Sentencing 09/24/24 1:00 PM
Sentencing 08/22/24 8:00 AM
Guilty Plea 07/18/24 8:00 AM
Appear. Docket 06/07/24 2:00 PM
Avrraignment 05/17/24 8:00 AM
Arraignment 04/19/24 8:00 AM
Arraignment 03/22/24 8:00 AM
2024-0820 Guilty Plea BLANTON, DAMON SECOND CHANCE BAIL BONDS
Defense Attorney: KYLE $2,000.00
CASSEL, JASON D. Offense: Surety Bond
DRIVING WHILE
INTOXICATED
11/25/2023
Past Hearing Info:
Appear. Docket 10/04/24 2:00 PM
Arraignment 08/23/24 8:00 AM
Arraignment 07/26/24 8:00 AM
Arraignment 06/28/24 8:00 AM
2023-0103 Guilty Plea SAUNDERS, NAKIA AMERICAN BAIL BONDS
Defense Attorney: Offense: $2,000.00 10/25/23
HAGAN, DAVID R ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY Surety Bond Request For
06/27/2024 PTO INJ Summons
03/17/2022
Past Hearing Info:
Appear. Docket 10/04/24 2:00 PM
Appear. Docket 08/30/24 2:00 PM
Appear. Docket 08/02/24 2:00 PM
Arraignment 07/19/24 8:00 AM
Arraignment 11/17/23 8:00 AM
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2024-0096

Defense Attorney:
HUNT, BARRETT
03/21/2024 PTO

Past Hearing Info:
Guilty Plea
Guilty Plea
Guilty Plea
Appear. Docket
Appear. Docket
Arraignment
Arraignment

Guilty Plea

10/01/24
09/17/24
08/20/24
08/02/24
07/12/24
04/26/24
03/08/24

HAWLEY, JOHN S

Offense:

THEFT >=$750<$2,500

08/12/2022

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
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Day & Night Bail Bonds Bankers

$3,000.00 02/08/24
Surety Bond Request For
Summons

APPLICATION CHC



