# In the County Court at Law #1 of Gregg County State of Texas Honorable Judge Angie Konczak

October 29, 2024

## Criminal Calendar

8:00 AM

Past Hearing Info:   1001/24   8:00 AM     Revocation   09/10/24   8:00 AM     Revocation   09/10/24   8:00 AM     Guilty Plea   11/02/23   8:00 AM     Appear. Docket   09/01/23   2:00 PM     Special Docket   08/03/23   8:00 AM     Appear. Docket   08/03/23   8:00 AM     Appear. Docket   07/08/22   2:00 PM     Anraignment   06/03/22   8:00 AM     Arraignment   05/20:22   8:00 AM     Past Hearing Info:   Julge Konczak     S   S10,00.00     08/14/2024   Jail 9     Past Hearing Info:   Arraignment     10/25/24   8:00 AM     2023-0827   Status Hearing Defense Attorney:   Jail 7     CHOY, EDWARD ALEXANDER   Jail 7   WORSHAM, JAMES Offense: CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >==5100-\$5750 03/27/2023   08/14/23 Request For Summons     Past Hearing Info: Felony Pending   10/21/24   1:00 PM     Guilty Plea   05/16/24   8:00 AM     Og/12023 PTO   Status Hearing Defense   Request For Summons     Past Hearing Info: <br< th=""><th>2021-1125 Defense Attorney: <b>AUSTIN, ZACHARY</b> <b>S</b> 09/10/2024 PTO</th><th>Revocation Jail 48</th><th>MELTON, JACOB WAYNE Offense: ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENCE 04/21/2021</th><th></th></br<>	2021-1125 Defense Attorney: <b>AUSTIN, ZACHARY</b> <b>S</b> 09/10/2024 PTO	Revocation Jail 48	MELTON, JACOB WAYNE Offense: ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENCE 04/21/2021	
Defense Attorney:   Jail 9   Offense:   \$1,000.00     AUSTIN, ZACHARY   Jail 9   FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING   Personal Recognizance     S   08/14/2024   08/11/2024   Status Fearing   Past Hearing Info:     Arraignment   10/25/24   8:00 AM   8:00 AM     2023-0827   Status Hearing   WORSHAM, JAMES   08/14/23     Defense Attorney:   Jail 7   DEVIN   08/14/23     CHOY, EDWARD   Jail 7   Offense:   Request For     ALEXANDER   09/01/2023 PTO   10/21/24   1:00 PM     Past Hearing Info:   Felony Pending   07/22/24   1:00 PM     Felony Pending   07/22/24   1:00 PM   Summons     Oguitty Plea   05/16/24   8:00 AM   Appear. Docket   04/05/24   2:00 PM     Appear. Docket   03/01/24   2:00 PM   Guitty Plea   01/25/24   8:00 AM	Revocation Revocation Guilty Plea Appear. Docket Appear. Docket Special Docket Appear. Docket Bond Forfeiture Arraignment	09/10/24 11/02/23 10/06/23 09/01/23 08/03/23 07/08/22 07/08/22 06/03/22	8:00 AM 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM 8:00 AM	
Arraignment $10/25/24$ $8:00 \text{ AM}$ 2023-0827 Defense Attorney: <b>CHOY, EDWARD</b> <b>ALEXANDER</b> $09/01/2023 \text{ PTO}$ Status Hearing Jail 7 <b>WORSHAM, JAMES</b> <b>DEVIN</b> Offense: CRIMINAL MISCHIEF $>=$100<$750$ $03/27/2023$ $08/14/23$ Request For SummonsPast Hearing Info: Felony Pending $10/21/24$ $1:00 \text{ PM}$ $10/22/24$ $1:00 \text{ PM}$ $100 \text{ PM}$ Guilty PleaOfficial Optimized $07/22/24$ $1:00 \text{ PM}$ $2:00 \text{ PM}$ $4ppear. Docket04/05/24Quity Plea03/16/242:00 \text{ PM}2:00 \text{ PM}4ppear. DocketOutry Plea01/25/248:00 \text{ AM}$	Defense Attorney: AUSTIN, ZACHARY S	-	Offense: FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING FALSE/FICTITIOUS INFO	\$1,000.00
Defense Attorney:08/14/23CHOY, EDWARDJail7ALEXANDER 09/01/2023 PTODEVIN Offense: CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=\$100<\$750 03/27/202308/14/23 Request For SummonsPast Hearing Info: Felony Pending10/21/241:00 PM 1:00 PM Silon AM Appear. Docket05/16/24Quity Plea05/16/248:00 AM 2:00 PM Guilty Plea01/25/24Observed03/01/242:00 PM 2:00 PMGuity Plea01/25/248:00 AM		10/25/24	8:00 AM	
CHOY, EDWARD ALEXANDER $09/01/2023 PTO$ Jail 7DEVIN Offense: 		Status Hearing	WORSHAM, JAMES	00/14/02
Felony Pending   10/21/24   1:00 PM     Felony Pending   07/22/24   1:00 PM     Guilty Plea   05/16/24   8:00 AM     Appear. Docket   04/05/24   2:00 PM     Appear. Docket   03/01/24   2:00 PM     Guilty Plea   01/25/24   8:00 AM	CHOY, EDWARD ALEXANDER	Jail 7	Offense: CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=\$100<\$750	Request For
Felony Pending     07/22/24     1:00 PM       Guilty Plea     05/16/24     8:00 AM       Appear. Docket     04/05/24     2:00 PM       Appear. Docket     03/01/24     2:00 PM       Guilty Plea     01/25/24     8:00 AM				
Guilty Plea 05/16/24 8:00 AM   Appear. Docket 04/05/24 2:00 PM   Appear. Docket 03/01/24 2:00 PM   Guilty Plea 01/25/24 8:00 AM				
Appear. Docket     04/05/24     2:00 PM       Appear. Docket     03/01/24     2:00 PM       Guilty Plea     01/25/24     8:00 AM				
Guilty Plea 01/25/24 8:00 AM	Appear. Docket	04/05/24	2:00 PM	
5000 SUU ANI	Guilty Plea Guilty Plea	01/25/24 12/14/23	8:00 AM 8:00 AM	
Appear. Docket 11/03/23 2:00 PM	Appear. Docket			
Arraignment     09/15/23     8:00 AM       Arraignment     09/01/23     8:00 AM	Arraignment			

2023-0862 Defense Attorney: CHOY, EDWARD ALEXANDER 09/01/2023 PTO	Motion To Revoke Bond Jail 7	WORSHAM, JAMES DEVIN Offense: VIOL OF OCCUPATIONAL DRIVERS LICENSE 06/10/2022	Atty R. DARYLL BENNETT \$2,500.00 Attorrney Bonds
Past Hearing Info:			
Felony Pending	10/21/24	1:00 PM	
Felony Pending	07/22/24	1:00 PM	
Guilty Plea	05/16/24	8:00 AM	
Appear. Docket	04/05/24	2:00 PM	
Appear. Docket	03/01/24	2:00 PM	
Guilty Plea	01/25/24	8:00 AM	
Guilty Plea	12/14/23	8:00 AM	
Appear. Docket	11/03/23	2:00 PM	
Arraignment	09/22/23	8:00 AM	

2024-0200 Defense Attorney: CHOY, EDWARD ALEXANDER 03/04/2024 PTO	Status Hearing Jail 7	WORSHAM, JAMES DEVIN Offense: THEFT >=\$750<\$2,500 11/11/2023	02/20/24 Request For Summons
Past Hearing Info:			
Felony Pending	10/21/24	1:00 PM	
Felony Pending	07/22/24	1:00 PM	
Guilty Plea	05/16/24	8:00 AM	
Appear. Docket	04/05/24	2:00 PM	
Arraignment	03/22/24	8:00 AM	

2024-1015 Defense Attorney: <b>RILEY, MOLLY</b> 02/07/2024	Status Hearing Jail 264	PATTERSON, JACILYN DREW Offense: RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT 02/02/2024	
Past Hearing Info: Status Hearing Status Hearing Status Hearing Status Hearing Status Hearing	10/01/24 09/10/24 08/27/24 08/06/24 06/18/24	8:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:00 AM	DEFENDANT DOES NOT NEED TO BE BROUGHT DOWN

2024-0095 Defense Attorney: Settle, Kevin H 09/27/2023 PTO	Guilty Plea <b>Jail 33</b>	VELASQUEZ DOMINGUEZ, JAIRO NOE Offense: DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC>=0.15 09/24/2023	MARTIN BAIL BONDS \$2,000.00 Surety Bond
Past Hearing Info:			
Guilty Plea	10/08/24	8:00 AM	
Guilty Plea	09/12/24	8:00 AM	
Bond Forfeiture	09/12/24	8:00 AM	
Guilty Plea	08/08/24	8:00 AM	
Guilty Plea	07/11/24	8:00 AM	
Guilty Plea	06/13/24	8:00 AM	
Appear. Docket	05/03/24	2:00 PM	
Arraignment	04/05/24	8:00 AM	
Arraignment	03/15/24	8:00 AM	

## SPANISH

# In the County Court at Law #1 of Gregg County State of Texas Honorable Judge Angie Konczak

## October 29, 2024

## Criminal Calendar

1:00 PM

2023-1726 Defense Attorney: CASSEL, JASON D.	Sentencing	CARRILLO, IGNACIO JOSE Offense: POSS MARIJ <20Z 09/22/2023	MARTIN BAIL BONDS \$2,000.00 Surety Bond
Past Hearing Info: Sentencing Sentencing Guilty Plea Appear. Docket Arraignment Arraignment Arraignment	09/24/24 08/22/24 07/18/24 06/07/24 05/17/24 04/19/24 03/22/24	1:00 PM 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:00 AM	FINE/COURT COST
2024-0820 Defense Attorney: CASSEL, JASON D.	Guilty Plea	BLANTON, DAMON KYLE Offense: DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 11/25/2023	SECOND CHANCE BAIL BONDS \$2,000.00 Surety Bond
Past Hearing Info: Appear. Docket Arraignment Arraignment Arraignment	10/04/24 08/23/24 07/26/24 06/28/24	2:00 PM 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:00 AM	
2023-0103 Defense Attorney: HAGAN, DAVID R 06/27/2024 PTO	Guilty Plea	SAUNDERS, NAKIA Offense: ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ 03/17/2022	AMERICAN BAIL BONDS \$2,000.00 10/25/23 Surety Bond Request For Summons
Past Hearing Info: Appear. Docket Appear. Docket Appear. Docket Arraignment Arraignment	10/04/24 08/30/24 08/02/24 07/19/24 11/17/23	2:00 PM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM 8:00 AM 8:00 AM	

2024-0096 Defense Attorney: <b>HUNT, BARRETT</b> 03/21/2024 PTO	Guilty Plea	HAWLEY, JOHN S Offense: THEFT >=\$750<\$2,500 08/12/2022	Day & Night Bail \$3,000.00 Surety Bond	Bonds Bankers 02/08/24 Request For Summons
Past Hearing Info:			APPLICATION	СНС
Guilty Plea	10/01/24	1:00 PM		
Guilty Plea	09/17/24	1:00 PM		
Guilty Plea	08/20/24	1:00 PM		
Appear. Docket	08/02/24	2:00 PM		
Appear. Docket	07/12/24	2:00 PM		
Arraignment	04/26/24	8:00 AM		
Arraignment	03/08/24	8:00 AM		